• Offset Printing with CMYK or Pantone colors
• Silk-screen printing with metallic, sliver effect
• Magnetic Stripe – HiCo2750, HiCo4000 or LoCo300
• Serial Number or UID number printing
• Signature Panel
• Barcode printing
• Photo personalization
• Chip encoding

10*3*2.5 mm /
10*5*3.0 mm
Epoxy On-Metal RFID Tag
JYL-PH8023
80*23*T6.7mm
RFID LED Tag
• With: LED light
• LED: Green / Red
• Chip: 860~960Mhz
• Material: ABS+PE Foam
• Chip: HF, NFC, UHF
• Mounting Methods: Adhesive, Screw
Plastic Housing On-metal RFID Tag
Item No. : Picture IC type Size(mm) Material Mounting Methods Color Option
JYL-PH3714  UHF 37*14*7.5 Engineering Plastics Screw, rivet, glue, Black
JYL-PH4631  UHF 46*31*7.5 Engineering Plastics Screw, rivet, glue, Black
JYL-PH6232 HF/UHF 62*32*T10 ABS+PE Foam Adhesive, Screw Black,White, Gray
JYL-PH6923 UHF 69*23*T7 ABS+PC Adhesive, Screw, binding White
JYL-PH8030 HF/UHF 80*30*T3.5 ABS+PE Foam Adhesive, Screw Black, White, Gray
JYL-PH8520  UHF 85*20*11 ABS/ASA Screw, rivet, glue, Grey
JYL-PH9525  UHF 95*25*5 ABS/ASA Screw, rivet, glue, Grey
JYL-PH11025 HF/UHF 110*25*T12.8 ABS+PE Foam Adhesive, Screw Black, White, Gray
JYL-PH10530 UHF 105*30*T17.5 ABS+PC Adhesive, Screw, binding White
JYL-PH12521 HF/UHF 125*21*T12.5 ABS+PE Foam Adhesive, Screw Black, White, Gray
• Work stably on metal surface and off metal surface
• 100% function tested by Vovantic Tagformance.
• High Temperature equipment management
• IT equipment management